

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 25023 of 1993

Petitioner :- Jai Prakash

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anil Bhushan, Navin Yadav, Vivek Kumar
Srivastava, Vivek Srivastava, Y.S. Bohra

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C., B.B. Paul, P.K. Pathak, R.P. Tiwri, Rajesh
Kr. Sharma, Rajesh Sharma

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

As prayed, list after three weeks.

Order Date :- 17.12.2021

S.P.