

Court No. - 52

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 25023 of 1993

Petitioner :- Jai Prakash

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anil Bhushan, Navin Yadav, Vivek Kumar Srivastava, Vivek Srivastava, Y.S. Bohra

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C., B.B. Paul, P.K. Pathak, R.P. Tiwari, Rajesh Kr. Sharma, Rajesh Sharma

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 23rd January, 2023.

Order Date :- 14.12.2022

PS*